Date

08/01/20
08/03/20
08/04/20
08/05/20
08/17/20

08/31/20

08/31/20

08/31/20

Sheet1

Financial Report August 2020
Melbourne Space Coast Chapter
National Federation of the Blind, Florida

Description

August Opening Balance

Check #5010 Azan Shriners Center
HP Instant Ink

Satellite Beach Lions Club Donation
Check #5011 NFBF Student Scholarship

Free Business Checking Ending Balance
Commercial Savings Ending Balance

Total Cash

08/31/20Nancy Hollo

Page 1

Withdrawals Deposits Balance
$3,654.48
$200.00 $3,454.48
$10.69 $3,443.79
$1,000.00 $4,443.79
$750.00 $3,693.79

$3,693.79
$260.96

$3,954.75



