Sheet1

Financial Report August 2020 Melbourne Space Coast Chapter National Federation of the Blind, Florida

Date 08/01/20	Description August Opening Balance	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance \$3,654.48
08/03/20	Check #5010 Azan Shriners Center	\$200.00		\$3,454.48
08/04/20	HP Instant Ink	\$10.69		\$3,443.79
08/05/20 08/17/20	Satellite Beach Lions Club Donation Check #5011 NFBF Student Scholarship	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,443.79 \$3,693.79
00/11/20	Check #3011 NFBF Student Scholarship	φ/ 50.00		φ 3,033.7 3
08/31/20	Free Business Checking Ending Balance			\$3,693.79
08/31/20	Commercial Savings Ending Balance			\$260.96
08/31/20	Total Cash			\$3,954.75

08/31/20 Nancy Hollo